Estimate No:
Date:

Veh Reg No:
Make/Model:

Chasis No:

Reg. Date:

Your Ref No:

EST2100214
20 Aug2021

SMC2379A
TOYOTA VIOS E AUTO
MR2B23F3901122803

28106t2018

PC2632H

Quantity Description List Price Amount

Total

Add GST @1%

TotalAmount Payable s$ 12,046.03

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR TWELVE THOUSAND FORTY SIX AND CENTS THREE ONLY

This is only an estimate based on our preliminary inspection and does not cover additional parts, labour time
which may be required after work has begun.

s$ 11,257 .97

788.06

'l

Car Repairers Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

U(K Auto Cqnsultants hence notify